
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Peter John Vanderlinden Thunder Ridge High School 211.0 285.0 10

2 JP Harris Scott City 209.0 275.0 8

3 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 204.2 265.0 6

4 Josh  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 208.0 265.0 4

5 Alex Fields Rawlins County 205.0 260.0 2

6 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 208.0 260.0 1

7 anthony  najera Sublette High School 210.0 250.0 0

8 Zach  Martinez Russell High School 210.0 245.0 0

9 Aiden  Morrell Russell High School 219.0 225.0 0

10 Cooper Ivey Sacred Heart - Salina 220.0 225.0 0

11 Ben Deges Hill City High School 204.4 220.0 0

12 Herbert  Schumaker Russell High School 210.0 195.0 0

13 Gabe Coronado Hoxie 220.0 185.0 0

14 Dax  Ervin Russell High School 215.0 170.0 0

15 Jacob Haynes Victoria Knights 199.0 155.0 0

16 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison 210.0 145.0 0

17 Zach Kistler Colby High School 219.6 115.0 0

18 Dashiell Brown Quinter High School 205.0 0 0

19 Leon Rowe Sacred Heart - Salina 209.0 0 0

20 Isiah Jensen Central Plains 212.0 0 0

21 Kaleb Wagenblast Thunder Ridge High School 218.0 0 0

22 Michael Graff Larned 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josh  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 208.0 470.0 10

2 Zach  Martinez Russell High School 210.0 445.0 8

3 JP Harris Scott City 209.0 425.0 6

4 Peter John Vanderlinden Thunder Ridge High School 211.0 425.0 4

5 anthony  najera Sublette High School 210.0 415.0 2

6 Alex Fields Rawlins County 205.0 385.0 1

7 Aiden  Morrell Russell High School 219.0 375.0 0

8 Michael Graff Larned 220.0 355.0 0

9 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 204.2 345.0 0

10 Ben Deges Hill City High School 204.4 320.0 0

11 Jacob Haynes Victoria Knights 199.0 300.0 0

12 Isiah Jensen Central Plains 212.0 295.0 0

13 Gabe Coronado Hoxie 220.0 265.0 0

14 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison 210.0 245.0 0

15 Dax  Ervin Russell High School 215.0 245.0 0

16 Zach Kistler Colby High School 219.6 185.0 0

17 Dashiell Brown Quinter High School 205.0 0 0

18 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 208.0 0 0

19 Leon Rowe Sacred Heart - Salina 209.0 0 0

20 Herbert  Schumaker Russell High School 210.0 0 0

21 Kaleb Wagenblast Thunder Ridge High School 218.0 0 0

22 Cooper Ivey Sacred Heart - Salina 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 JP Harris Scott City 209.0 315.0 10

2 Josh  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 208.0 290.0 8

3 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 208.0 275.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 204.2 270.0 4

5 Alex Fields Rawlins County 205.0 245.0 2

6 Zach  Martinez Russell High School 210.0 245.0 1

7 Cooper Ivey Sacred Heart - Salina 220.0 230.0 0

8 Herbert  Schumaker Russell High School 210.0 225.0 0

9 Michael Graff Larned 220.0 215.0 0

10 Gabe Coronado Hoxie 220.0 215.0 0

11 Aiden  Morrell Russell High School 219.0 205.0 0

12 Ben Deges Hill City High School 204.4 200.0 0

13 anthony  najera Sublette High School 210.0 185.0 0

14 Peter John Vanderlinden Thunder Ridge High School 211.0 185.0 0

15 Isiah Jensen Central Plains 212.0 185.0 0

16 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison 210.0 170.0 0

17 Jacob Haynes Victoria Knights 199.0 160.0 0

18 Dax  Ervin Russell High School 215.0 145.0 0

19 Zach Kistler Colby High School 219.6 145.0 0

20 Dashiell Brown Quinter High School 205.0 0 0

21 Leon Rowe Sacred Heart - Salina 209.0 0 0

22 Kaleb Wagenblast Thunder Ridge High School 218.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josh  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 208.0 1025.0 10

2 JP Harris Scott City 209.0 1015.0 8

3 Zach  Martinez Russell High School 210.0 935.0 6

4 Peter John Vanderlinden Thunder Ridge High School 211.0 895.0 4

5 Alex Fields Rawlins County 205.0 890.0 2

6 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 204.2 880.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 anthony  najera Sublette High School 210.0 850.0 0

8 Aiden  Morrell Russell High School 219.0 805.0 0

9 Ben Deges Hill City High School 204.4 740.0 0

10 Gabe Coronado Hoxie 220.0 665.0 0

11 Jacob Haynes Victoria Knights 199.0 615.0 0

12 Michael Graff Larned 220.0 570.0 0

13 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison 210.0 560.0 0

14 Dax  Ervin Russell High School 215.0 560.0 0

15 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 208.0 535.0 0

16 Isiah Jensen Central Plains 212.0 480.0 0

17 Cooper Ivey Sacred Heart - Salina 220.0 455.0 0

18 Zach Kistler Colby High School 219.6 445.0 0

19 Herbert  Schumaker Russell High School 210.0 420.0 0

20 Dashiell Brown Quinter High School 205.0 0 0

21 Leon Rowe Sacred Heart - Salina 209.0 0 0

22 Kaleb Wagenblast Thunder Ridge High School 218.0 0 0


